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DescriptionTruCLEAN™ PRO
Mopping Systems

Features

Efficiently clean floors, walls and ceilings

TruCLEAN PRO mopping system can be used in two (22L) or three 
(15L) bucket configurations depending on your cleaning protocols. 
Durable, lightweight stainless steel cart with high temperature 
resistant polypropylene buckets. TruCLEAN Cart has four 3” casters, 
one that locks easily with the touch of a foot. Stainless steel mop 
frame and adjustable polymer handle included.

Designed specifically for cleanroom use
Autoclavable at 121° C for 30 minutes
Durable stainless steel components
Fully customizable mopping system 

Benefits
Ergonomic design with non-slip grip to reduce worker 
fatigue
Unique wringing action significantly improves release of 
soiled contaminants
Removable cart handle for easier autoclaving and storage
Color coded to reduce cross-contamination

  Part #      Description           Material

Applications

Product Information

Part #           Description      Carton Size (L x W x H)      Carton Weight   Packaging

Ideal for any critical manufacturing environment
Isolate contaminants from cleaning and disinfecting agents
Compatible with TruCLEAN Sponge mops and TruCLEAN 
Microfiber mops

22-99

22-44
22-40

22-30

22-15
22-22

22-38

22-57

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polyamide

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polypropylene
Polypropylene

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polymer

TruCLEAN Pro Cart

3” Swivel Caster(3)
3” Swivel Caster w/Brake(1)

TruCLEAN Wringer

TruCLEAN 15L Buckets(3)
TruCLEAN 22L Buckets(2)

TruCLEAN Mop Frame

TruCLEAN Adjustable Handle

22-3
(R,W,B,G,Y)

22-2
(R,W,B,G,Y)

TruCLEAN PRO Triple-Bucket 
Mopping System

TruCLEAN PRO Double-Bucket 
Mopping System

1/each

1/each

49 lbs.

47 lbs.

Ordering Information

22-3(R,W,B,G,Y)
Triple-Bucket 

Mopping System

22-2(R,W,B,G,Y)
Double-Bucket 

Mopping System

25” x 23” x 34”

25” x 23” x 34”


